
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 30.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 29.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 28.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 27.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 26.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 25.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 24.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 23.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 22.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 21.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 20.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 19.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 18.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 17.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 16.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 15.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 14.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 13.00

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 12.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 11.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 10.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 9.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 8.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 7.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 6.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 5.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 4.00

Anderson, JacobAnderson, Jacob 3.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 2.00

Total Points 464.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955306951059679&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955266316642525&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955649239820526&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954740015376580&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954864871418058&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955544717764841&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955185886669017&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955607967869164&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954884232325323&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955732186376434&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954601972443325&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954582846417084&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955004491409617&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955072170698964&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955095121930453&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955385535539427&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955412244867300&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955205583120602&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954563217074363&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954695991961794&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954925101623501&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954904062994636&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955157868718296&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954620762925246&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955586526587115&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955247022844124&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954803097708743&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10220447054681909732&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955566494591210&round_id=9877955895529351387


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger $153.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $147.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $100.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $100.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $83.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell $83.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $75.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $70.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $70.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $50.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark $50.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben $47.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $47.00

Anderson, JacobAnderson, Jacob $47.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $45.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $20.00

Total Purse $1,187.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955185886669017&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954740015376580&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955306951059679&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955649239820526&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954925101623501&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955385535539427&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954884232325323&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955266316642525&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955607967869164&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954582846417084&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954864871418058&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955157868718296&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954904062994636&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=10220447054681909732&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955732186376434&round_id=9877955895529351387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955544717764841&round_id=9877955895529351387


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 77 30.00

2 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 77 29.00

3 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 77 28.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 78 27.00

5 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 78 26.00

6 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 78 25.00

7 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 79 24.00

8 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 80 23.00

9 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 81 22.00

10 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 81 21.00

11 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 20.00

12 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 82 19.00

13 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 83 18.00

14 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 17.00

15 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 83 16.00

16 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 83 15.00

17 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 84 14.00

18 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 85 13.00

19 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 86 12.00

20 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 87 11.00

21 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 87 10.00

22 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 87 9.00

23 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 87 8.00

24 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 87 7.00

25 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 87 6.00

26 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 88 5.00

27 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 90 4.00

28 Anderson, JacobAnderson, Jacob 132 3.00

WD Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse WD 0.00

WD Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George WD 0.00

WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD 0.00

WD Proffitt, TiffanyProffitt, Tiffany WD 0.00

 33 Watson, ArtWatson, Art  17 2.00

NS Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy NS 0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956123598825678?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349264
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349266
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903714
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903713
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222627240392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222828567014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349262
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222828567017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222828567015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349265
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903717
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903715
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349261
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222828567016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222694349263
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569222727903716


Total Points Allocated: 464.00Total Points Allocated: 464.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard



Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 78 $100.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 80 $70.00

3 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 81 $50.00

4 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 81 $20.00

5 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 $0.00

6 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 83 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 85 $0.00

8 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 87 $0.00

9 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 87 $0.00

10 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 87 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 77 $100.00

2 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 77 $70.00

3 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 78 $50.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 78 $20.00

5 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 $0.00

6 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 83 $0.00

7 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 84 $0.00

8 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 87 $0.00

9 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 88 $0.00

10 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 90 $0.00

WD Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George WD $0.00

NS Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy NS $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 77 $100.00

2 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 79 $70.00

3 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 82 $50.00

4 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 83 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956138765428943?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214143
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462213632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214141
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214133


5 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 86 $0.00

6 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 87 $0.00

7 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 87 $0.00

WD Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse WD $0.00

WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD $0.00

WD Proffitt, TiffanyProffitt, Tiffany WD $0.00

 11 Watson, ArtWatson, Art  DNF $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, JacobAnderson, Jacob 132 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $700.00Total Purse Allocated: $700.00
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HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359428659697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359462214138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569359495768069


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $47.00 Birdie on 18

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 1 $47.00 Birdie on 16

Anderson, JacobAnderson, Jacob 1 $47.00 Eagle on 3

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 $47.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $188.00Total Purse Allocated: $188.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956152891844816?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569464688912403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569464688912401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569464722466843
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569464722466839


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1 $83.00 Birdie on 1

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $83.00 Birdie on 5

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 1 $83.00 Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $249.00Total Purse Allocated: $249.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956168930863313?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569514685016115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569514685016118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10260569514685016103


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Perkins, Larry $25.00 CTP #17

None Suber, Donald $25.00 LD #14

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956837033158908?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
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